2  115.00 5T.SHI ALDRICH  15136 61099090 PCS  2.00  2111.40 117.30

12
 3  450.00 5TRO SANTRO  50531 61072990 PCS  7.00  5778.00 481.50

4
 4  425.00 5TRO SANTRO  25502 61072990 PCS  7.00  1819.00 454.75

6
 5  445.00 5TRO SANTRO   45525 61072990 PCS  7.00  2856.90 476.15

15507.00

Total : 
RS. FIFTEEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

369.22

369.22

58.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.